ANTENNA MOUNTING PIPES
ORDERED SEPARATELY

DETAIL B

PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.

1 2 X-233791 SUPPORT ARM 80.39 160.78
2 1 X-SDTFLB DIAGONAL SLOT WELDMENT FOR BCAM SD 15.08 15.08
3 1 X-SDMHTP MULTI-HOLE TAPER PLATE WELDMENT 16.63 16.63
4 2 X-SDPP PIVOT PLATE 111M16in 9.09 18.18

5 1 | X-SDCAMSS STRAIGHT SLOT WELDMENT FOR BCAM 8.48 8.48

6 1 | X-SDCAMSP POSITIONING PLATE WELDMENT FOR BCAM 1.43 1.43
7 2 X-LCBP2 BENT BACKING PLATE 12in 8.86 17.73
8 3 P2126 2-3/8" X 126" (2" SCH. 40) GALVANIZED PIPE 126 in 40.75 122.26

2 X-127594 FLAT DISK CLAMP PLATE 4" CENTERS (GALV.) 2.51 5.01

4 X-100064 CLAMP (4" V-CLAMP) GALVANIZED 0.92 3.69

8 SCX1 CROSSOVER PLATE 2-3/8" X 2-3/8" 6in 3.7 29.67

4 A34214 3/4"-10 X 2-1/4" A325 BOLT 21/4in 0.47 1.89

4 G34FW 3/4" HDG USS FLATWASHER 0.06 0.24

4 G34LW 3/4" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.04 0.17

4 G34NUT 3/4" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.21 0.85

8 G12R-15 1/2" x 15" THREADED ROD (HDG.) 0.84 6.69

4 G12065 1/2" x 6-1/2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 FULL THREAD 51/2in 0.41 1.64

1 G12045 1/2" x 4.5" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 FULL THREAD 41/2in 0.30 0.30

6 G1204 1/2" x 4" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 FULL THREAD 4in 0.27 1.62

8 G1202 1/2" x 2" HDG HEX BOLT GR5 2in 0.18 1.41

36 X-UB1212 1/2" X 2-1/2" X 4-1/2" X 2" GALV. U-BOLT 0.66 23.86

93 G12FW 1/2" HDG USS FLATWASHER 3/32in 0.03 3.17

106 G12LW 1/2" HDG LOCKWASHER 1/8 in 0.01 1.47

107 G12NUT 1/2" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.07 7.66
TOTAL WT. # 449.67
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